
Methodist (6-5-2, 4-1-1 USA So.) -vs- Maryville (Tenn.) (6-4-1, 3-2-0 USA So.)
10/13/2013 at Maryville, Tenn. ()

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 3:32 (YELLOW), #17 Eric McGinnis (MUM)   16:51 (YELLOW), #23 Thomas Palmer (MVCM)   

Date: 10/13/2013
Attendance: 238
Stadium:
Officials:

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Methodist 0 1 1
Maryville (Tenn.) 0 0 0

Methodist 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 1 Nick Martens 0 0 0 0
2 Sean MacDonald 1 0 0 0
3 Seth Harrison 2 2 0 0
5 Ben Gold 0 0 0 0
7 Mike Ilodigwe 2 0 0 0
10 David Korneliusson 2 1 0 0
14 Nahom Hargwoin 1 0 0 0
17 Eric McGinnis 3 1 0 1
19 Jake Jubin 2 2 1 0
22 Frank Barone 0 0 0 0
24 Chris Ryan 1 0 0 0

Substitutes
9 Foday Kamara 1 1 0 0
12 Alec Baulch 0 0 0 0
15 Chris Kapper 0 0 0 0
23 Kris Govasmark 0 0 0 0

Totals 15 7 1 1

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Nick Martens 90:00 0 3

Totals 0 3

Maryville (Tenn.) 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 00 Ben Munger 0 0 0 0
2 MacDonald, Sean 2 0 0 0
3 Harrison, Seth 0 0 0 0
6 Tello, Jacob 0 0 0 0
7 Ilodigwe, Mike 2 1 0 0
11 Nordseth, Eirik 2 0 0 0
13 Kerr, Jordan 1 0 0 0
15 Kapper, Chris 0 0 0 0
22 Barone, Frank 0 0 0 0
23 Govasmark, Kris 1 0 0 0
26 Judy, Erik 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
4 Diaz, Rodrigo 2 2 0 0
5 Gold, Ben 0 0 0 0
8 Lee, Josh 0 0 0 0
9 Kamara, Foday 0 0 0 0
12 Baulch, Alec 0 0 0 0
20 Slaveski, Tyler 1 0 0 0

Totals 11 3 0 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
00 Ben Munger 90:00 1 6

Totals 1 6

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Methodist 8 7 15
Maryville (Tenn.) 7 4 11

Saves By Period
Methodist 1 2 3
Maryville (Tenn.) 3 3 6

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Methodist 5 3 8
Maryville (Tenn.) 3 4 7

Fouls By Period
Methodist 1 7 8
Maryville (Tenn.) 6 3 9

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description

78:52 MUM Jake Jubin Eric McGinnis
GOAL by MUM Jake Jubin (FIRST GOAL), Assist
by Eric McGinnis.



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play
00:00 MUM Nick Martens at goalie for Methodist.
00:00 MVCM Ben Munger at goalie for Maryville (Tenn.).
-- MVCM Foul on Maryville (Tenn.).
-- MVCM Foul on Maryville (Tenn.).
03:32 MUM Yellow card on MUM Eric McGinnis.
08:12 MUM Shot by MUM Seth Harrison, SAVE Ben Munger.
10:23 MVCM Shot by MVCM Payne Fisher WIDE.
11:32 MVCM Shot by MVCM David Lethco WIDE.
13:46 MUM Shot by MUM David Korneliusson, SAVE Ben Munger.
14:13 MUM Corner kick by MUM Chris Ryan [14:13].
14:38 MUM Corner kick by MUM David Korneliusson [14:38].
14:48 MUM Shot by MUM Eric McGinnis, SAVE Ben Munger.
-- MVCM Foul on Maryville (Tenn.).
16:51 MVCM Yellow card on MVCM Thomas Palmer.
17:37 MUM Corner kick by MUM David Korneliusson [17:37].
17:43 MUM Shot by MUM Sean MacDonald HIGH.
19:18 MUM Corner kick by MUM David Korneliusson [19:18].
19:38 MVCM Shot by MVCM David Lethco, SAVE Nick Martens.
20:27 MVCM MVCM substitution: Russell Kinion for Alex Waddell.
20:56 MVCM Corner kick by MVCM David Lethco [20:56].
21:02 MVCM Shot by MVCM Sean Yoder WIDE.
22:59 MUM Shot by MUM David Korneliusson HIGH.
25:01 MVCM Shot by MVCM Payne Fisher BLOCKED.
25:27 MVCM Corner kick by MVCM David Lethco [25:27].
25:53 MUM MUM substitution: Chris Kapper for Mike Ilodigwe.
25:53 MUM MUM substitution: Alec Baulch for David Korneliusson.
26:29 MUM Shot by MUM Eric McGinnis HIT POST.
-- MVCM Foul on Maryville (Tenn.).
-- MUM Foul on Methodist.
28:27 MUM MUM substitution: Foday Kamara for Seth Harrison.
28:27 MVCM MVCM substitution: Curtis Dameron for Tim Baker.
28:31 MVCM Shot by MVCM Thomas Palmer HIGH.
32:16 MUM Shot by MUM Eric McGinnis HIGH.
34:26 MUM Offside against Methodist.
-- MVCM Foul on Maryville (Tenn.).
36:08 MVCM MVCM substitution: Konner Dozark for Brent Seltzer.
36:08 MVCM MVCM substitution: Conner McCarty for David Lethco.
36:08 MVCM MVCM substitution: Brennon Picarella for Russell Kinion.
36:08 MUM MUM substitution: Kris Govasmark for Eric McGinnis.
39:33 MVCM MVCM substitution: Will Zuckerman for Patrick Braxton.
40:34 MVCM Corner kick by MVCM Conner McCarty [40:34].
40:41 MVCM Shot by MVCM Curtis Dameron HIGH.
42:17 MUM Corner kick by MUM Chris Ryan [42:17].
42:26 MUM Shot by MUM Nahom Hargwoin WIDE.
-- MVCM Foul on Maryville (Tenn.).
45:00 0 End of period [45:00].

45:00 MUM
For MUM: #17 Eric McGinnis, #1  Nick Martens, #22 Frank Barone, #2  Sean MacDonald, #19 Jake Jubin, #10 David
Korneliusson, #3  Seth Harrison, #7  Mike Ilodigwe, #14 Nahom Hargwoin, #5  Ben Gold, #24 Chris Ryan.

45:00 MVCM
For MVCM: #00 Ben Munger, #23 Thomas Palmer, #26 Adam Spannbauer, #11 Sean Yoder, #6  Alex Waddell, #2
Payne Fisher, #13 Tim Baker, #7  David Lethco, #8  Konner Dozark, #3  Brandon Baksh, #22 Patrick Braxton.

45:00 0 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

45:00 MUM
For MUM: #1  Nick Martens, #2  Sean MacDonald, #5  Ben Gold, #24 Chris Ryan, #7  Mike Ilodigwe, #3  Seth
Harrison, #10 David Korneliusson, #17 Eric McGinnis, #14 Nahom Hargwoin, #19 Jake Jubin, #22 Frank Barone.

45:00 MVCM
For MVCM: #00 Ben Munger, #13 Tim Baker, #7  David Lethco, #6  Alex Waddell, #8  Konner Dozark, #22 Patrick
Braxton, #26 Adam Spannbauer, #11 Sean Yoder, #2  Payne Fisher, #3  Brandon Baksh, #23 Thomas Palmer.

-- MUM Foul on Methodist.
-- MVCM Foul on Maryville (Tenn.).
50:52 MUM Shot by MUM Chris Ryan HIGH.
52:08 MUM Shot by MUM Mike Ilodigwe WIDE.
-- MUM Foul on Methodist.



55:16 MVCM Shot by MVCM Tim Baker HIGH.
-- MUM Foul on Methodist.
-- MUM Foul on Methodist.
59:05 MUM Shot by MUM Seth Harrison, SAVE Ben Munger.
59:32 MUM Corner kick by MUM David Korneliusson [59:32].
63:54 MVCM Corner kick by MVCM David Lethco [63:54].
66:32 MUM Shot by MUM Mike Ilodigwe WIDE.
66:38 MUM MUM substitution: Foday Kamara for David Korneliusson.
66:38 MUM MUM substitution: Chris Kapper for Mike Ilodigwe.
68:16 MUM MUM substitution: Kris Govasmark for Eric McGinnis.
69:34 MUM Shot by MUM Foday Kamara, SAVE Ben Munger.
71:01 MUM Corner kick by MUM Chris Ryan [71:01].
-- MVCM Foul on Maryville (Tenn.).
72:28 MVCM MVCM substitution: Brent Seltzer for Alex Waddell.
72:28 MVCM MVCM substitution: Brennon Picarella for Konner Dozark.
73:11 MUM MUM substitution: Alec Baulch for Chris Ryan.
73:11 MUM MUM substitution: David Korneliusson for Nahom Hargwoin.
74:52 MUM Corner kick by MUM David Korneliusson [74:52].
75:03 MUM Shot by MUM Jake Jubin, SAVE Ben Munger.
75:54 MUM MUM substitution: Eric McGinnis for David Korneliusson.
75:55 MVCM MVCM substitution: Conner McCarty for Patrick Braxton.
-- MVCM Foul on Maryville (Tenn.).
78:52 MUM GOAL by MUM Jake Jubin (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Eric McGinnis.

Methodist 1, Maryville (Tenn.) 0
79:47 MVCM Corner kick by MVCM Conner McCarty [79:47].
80:01 MVCM Offside against Maryville (Tenn.).
81:01 MVCM Shot by MVCM Conner McCarty, SAVE Nick Martens.
81:44 MVCM Shot by MVCM Conner McCarty, SAVE Nick Martens.
81:54 MVCM MVCM substitution: Alex Waddell for Brennon Picarella.
81:54 MVCM MVCM substitution: Patrick Braxton for Conner McCarty.
81:54 MUM MUM substitution: Nahom Hargwoin for Foday Kamara.
81:54 MUM MUM substitution: David Korneliusson for Seth Harrison.
81:54 MUM MUM substitution: Chris Ryan for Kris Govasmark.
82:43 MVCM Corner kick by MVCM David Lethco [82:43].
84:33 MVCM MVCM substitution: Konner Dozark for Adam Spannbauer.
84:33 MUM MUM substitution: Mike Ilodigwe for Chris Kapper.
-- MUM Foul on Methodist.
86:30 MVCM Shot by MVCM Sean Yoder BLOCKED.
-- MUM Foul on Methodist.
-- MUM Foul on Methodist.
88:57 MVCM Corner kick by MVCM Patrick Braxton [88:57].
90:00 0 End of period [90:00].


